JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORDS (OPEN)

(Swimmers with a Learning Disability)

VENUE YEAR

100 metres Free Style

Glasgow 2018
Glasgow 2014

50 metres Breast Stroke

Glasgow 2018
Glasgow 2014

50 metres Backstroke

Glasgow 2018
Glasgow 2016

50 metres Butterfly

Glasgow 2018
Glasgow 2014

100 metres |.M.

Glasgow 2018
Glasgow 2014

SWIMMER

Louis Lawlor
Reagan Doig

Louis Lawlor
Reagan Doig

Louis Lawlor
Tammy Neef

Louis Lawlor
Reagan Doig

Jack Milne
Reagan Doig

SCHOOL

St Andrew’s HS
Perth Acad

St Andrew’s HS
Perth Acad

St Andrew’s HS
Skye Dolphins

St Andrew’s HS
Perth Acad

Harris Acad
Perth Acad

AREA

WOS
Tayside

WOS
Tayside

WOSs
Highland

WOS
Tayside

Tayside
Tayside

TIME

0:55.24
1.07.72

0:32.38
0:40.04

0:28.60
0:35.07

0:27.76
0:33.87

1:03.37
1:17.68

Nov 2018



